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3. 

I/C Principal 

Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya 

Sr. Name of College 
No. 

Founder Chairman: Late Shri V. A. Alias Tatyasaheb Kore 

WARANANAGAR -416 113 DIST. KOLHAPUR (MAHARASHTRA) 
Affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

Tal- Shahuwadi 

Shree Warana Vibhag Shikshan Mandal's 

/2022-2023 

Arts, Commerce and 

Science College Asurle 
Porle. 

Shrimati. Shobhatai Kore 

Mahila Warana 

|Mahavidhyalaya, Yelur, 

Class 

Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidhyalaya, Warananagar. 

Faculty Exchange Program: 2021-22 

This is to certify that, following tabular data shows the faculties of Yashwantrao Chavan 

Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar, Tal. Panhala, Dist. Kolhapur-41 6113 has delivered number 
of lectures on different /topic(s) under the faculty exchange program - 2021-2022 in prescribed 
duration at nearby colleges. 

B.Sc.I 

B.Sc.II 

B.Sc.III 
B.A.J 

|B.A.II 
B.A.III| 

B.Com. 

B.Sc.I 

B.Sc.II 
B.Sc.IlI 

Estd : June 1964 
NAAC: A( CGPA:3.01 

B.AJ 

|B.A.JI 
|B.A.I|I 

B.Com. 

UGC (2F) dt. 20.03.1967 
Perm. A fn. No.Afn/t.2/F.35/8275 dt 

B.Sc. I 

Jr.College No. J 23.10.001 

B.Sc. I 

|Duration 

Office : 02328 - 224041 

Website :www.ycwm.ac.in 

20/09/2021 to 2S/09/2021 

20/09/2021 to 25/09/202 1 

27/09/2021 to 03/10/2021 
20/09/2021 to 26/09/2021 

20/09/2021 to 26/09/202 1 
25/10/2021 to 30/ 10/2021 
20/09/2021 to 28/09/2021 
04/10/2021 to 09/10/2021 

|04/10/2021 to 09/10/202 1 
25/10/2021 to 30/10/2021 

04/10/2021 to 09/10/2021 
04/10/2021 to 09/10/2021 

25/10/202| to 30/10/2021 
04/10/2021 to 09/ 10/2021 
22/1|/2021 to 27/1|/2021 
22/11/2021 to 27/11/2021 

: ycwcwarana @yahoo.co.in 

Chairman: Dr. Vinay V. Kore (M.L.A) 

Date:30/03/2023 

Time No. |No. of 

Faculties Lectures 
engaged hours 

this 

09:30- 01:3024 
12:00 -04:00 12 

10:00 -02:3022 
09:30- 01:30 14 
12:00-04:3012 
10:00 -02:30| 14 
09:30- 02:30 12 

|09:30- 01:30|10 
12:00 -04:00 10 
10:00 -02:30|22 
09:30- 01:30|12 
12:00-04:30 12 
10:00 -02:30 14 

09:30- 02:30|12 
09:30- 01:30| 12 
12:00 -04:00 10 

48 

|24 

44 

28 

24 

28 

24 

20 

20 

20 

20 

W 

20 

20 

20 

24 

20 

E-Mail 

Activity 



4 

5 

6 

Shripatrao Chougule Arts 
and science College 
Malwadi- Kotoli 

Arts, Commerce and 

|Science College Asurle 
Porle. 

Shrimati. Shobhatai Kore 
Mahila Warana 

|Mahavidhyalaya. Yelur. 
Tal- Shahuwadi 

Shripatrao Chougule Arts 
and science College 
Malwadi- Kotoli 

Thanking You, 

(V.S. Patil) 

B.Se. l|| 
|B.A. I 
B.A. II 

|B.A. III 
B.Sc.l 

B.Sc.Il 

B.Sc.ll 
B.A.I 
B.A.I 

B.A.I|I 

B.Com.I 
B.Sc.I 

B.Sc.II 

B.Sc.Il 

B.A.I 

B.A.II 

B.A.I|I 

B.Com. 
B.Sc.l 

B.Sc.II 
B.Sc.III 

B.A.I 

B.A.II 

|B.A.I|I 

06/12/202| to ||/12/2021 
22/11/2021 to 27/1/2021 
22/11/2021 to 27/|/2021 
06/12/202| to ||/12/2021 
21/03/2022 to 25/03/2022, 

cHAVAN 

21/03/2022 to 24/03/2022.|10:30- 02:30| l6 
28/03/2022 to 31/03/2022 10:00 -02:30|22 
21/03/2022 to 28/03/2022. 09:30- 01:3014 
21/03/2022 to 26/03/2022. 12:00-04:3012 
28/03/2022 to 31/03/2022. 12:00-04:30 |4 
21/03/2022 to 26/03/2022. 09:30- 01:30| 12 
07/03/2022 to 12/03/2022. 09:30- 01:30|22 

|07/03/2022 to 10/03/2022. 10:30- 02:30| 16 
|4/03/2022 to 17/03/2022 10:00 -02:30|22 

14/03/2022 to 17/03/2022. 

07/03/2022 to 14/03/2022. 09:30- 01:30| |4 
07/03/2022 to 12/03/2022. 12:00-04:30|12 

12:00-04:30 14 

07/03/2022 to 12/03/2022. 09:30- 01:30||2 
04/04/2022 to 09/04/2022. |09:30- 0l:30| 12 
04/04/2022 to 09/04/2022. 10:30- 02:30| 12 

04/04/2022 to 09/04/2022. 

10:00 -12:00|22 
09:30- 01:30|12 

18/04/2022 to 23/04/2022 10:00 -12.00 15 

04/04/2022 to 09/04/2022. 09:30- 01:30 14 

18/04/2022 to 23/04/2022. 

12:00-04:30 |2 
10:00- 02:30| 15 

WARAN 

09:30- 01:30|22 

WARANANAGAR 
(KOLHAPUR) 

2 

MAHAVIo. 

12:00-04:30 

12:00-04:30 13 

Principal. 
PRINCIPAL, 

|42 

24 

|24 

30 

22 

16 

22 

12 

14 

12 

22 

16 

22 

14 

12 

14 

12 

24 

24 

30 

28 

22 

|26 

s revantrao Chavan Warana Mahavicyala 
Warananagar, Dist. Kolhapus. 
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1. 

NAAC Accreditation 
NAAC Reacereditation 
31.12.2002 

2 

NAAC Reaccreditation 

Ref.No.:YCWM: 

Sr. Name of College 

16 February 2004 
08 January 2011 

:28 March 2017 

M.A B.Ed.,M.Phil.,PH.D 

Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya 
Prof. Dr.Prakash S. Chikurdekar 

i/C Principal 

Arts and Science 

College Malwadi 
Kotoli 

WARANANAGAR -416 113 DIST. KOLHAPUR (MAHARASHTRA) Affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

Shrimati. Shobhatai 

Kore Mahila Warana 

Mahavidhyalaya, 

Shree Warana Vibhag Shikshan Mandal's 

/2022-2023 

Founder Chairman: Late Shri V. A. Alias Tatyasaheb Kore Chairman: Dr. Vinay V. Kore (M.L.A) 

Estd : June 1964 
NAAC : A( CGPA:3.01 

Class 

Shripatrao Chougule B.Sc.III| Chemistry 

Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidhyalaya, Warananagar. 
Student Exchange Program: 2021-22 

|Subject Duration 

This is to certify that, following tabular data shows the faculties and staff of Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar, Tal. Panhala, Dist. Kolhapur-4 16113 has demonstrated/ assisted /performed number of experiments and related work in our science departments under the Student Exchange Program - 2021-22 in prescribed duration with nearby colleges. 

Physics 

Botany 

B.Sc.!Chemistry 

Time 

Mathematics 18/01/2022 08:30 
12:00 

17/01/202208:30 

UGC (2F) dt. 20.03.1967 
Perm. AM. No.AM/t.2/F.35/8275 dt 

12:00 

Jr .College No. J 23.10.001 

Office :02328- 224041 

Website :www.ycwm.ac,in 

18/01/2022 08:30 
12:00 

3 

18/01/202208:30 
12:00 

2.00 

: ycwcwarana @yahoo.co.in 

Date:30/03/2023 

Title of Experiments 

1)lon Exchange 
Chromatography 

|2)Potentiometry-Redox 
Potential 

W 

l) Isolation of Plant Genomic 
DNA 

|2)Biostatics 
10/01/2022 |1.00 to l)lon 

1yTransportation Problem 
North West Corner Rule] 
|2)Finite Fourier Sine 
Transform and Inverse 

Chromatography 

No. of 

I)Hysteresis by Magnetometer 05 
|2)Lycopodium Powder 
Diameter 

2)Potentiometry redox reaction 

student 

benefited 

45 

09 

03 

Exchange 39 

E-Mail 



3. 

4 

Yelur, Tal 
Shahuwadi 

Shripatrao Chougule B.Sc.IIl| Chemistry 
Arts and Science 

College Malwadi 
Kotoli 

Shrimati. Shobhatai 
Kore Mahila Warana 

Mahavidhyalay a. 
Yelur. Tal 
Shahuwadi 

|Zoology 

(V.S. Patil) 

B.Sc.Ill|Physics 

B.Sc.IllBotany 

B.Sc.III |Chemistry 

Thanking You, 

|B.Sc.lll Mathematics19/04/2022|8.30 

|B.Sc.III Zoology 

|1/01/2022|11.00 to |)DNA Isolation 

NTRAO 

18/04/20228.30 

2.00 

19/0/420228.30 

cHANAN 

12.00 

19/04/2022|8.30 

WARANA WARANANAGAR 
KOLHAPUR 

12.00 

VA 

4 

12.00 

12.00 

2)Histochemical technique 

|DGravimetry-Estimation of AI|10 
2) Gravimetry-Estimation of 
Sucrose 

) Collatz Conjecture and| 15 
Monte Hall Problem 

2) Data Compression Using 
Numpy 

11/04/2022| 11.00 to 1)Gravimetry Estimation of Al 39 
2.00 

|)Single double mirror 
2) Y by Carnu's Method 

12/04/2022| |1.00 to 1)Estimation of hardness of] 10 

2.00 

10 

DStudy of Beer Lambert's Law 09 
2)Deternmination of Isoelectric 
Point of Protiens 

|2)Estimation of Sucrose 

water 

12 

2)Chick embryos com 

Principal. 
PRINCIPAL, 

Sstavantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyatay 
Warananagar. Dist. Kolhavus 
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